Contact:

General Management

Mario Erik Torres Gutiérrez

Bustamante St. # 2908 Santo Nifio Neighborhood
Chihuahua, Chih.

(614) 413 26 80

mario.torres@ccsj.org.mx

Monitoring and Evaluation Department
Eduardo Alfonso Gonzdlez Anchondo
Bustamante St. # 2908 Santo Nifio Neighborhood
Chihuahua, Chih.

(614) 413 26 80

eduardo.gonzalez@ccsj.org.mx

Administration Department

Alma Deniz Salazar Fausto

Bustamante St. # 2908 Santo Nifio Neighborhood
Chihuahua, Chih.

(614) 413 26 80

dsalazar@ccsj.org.mx

Administrative Assistant

Adriana Gonzélez Rivera

Bustamante St. # 2908 Santo Nifio Neighborhood
Chihuahua, Chih.

(614) 413 26 80

Adriana.gonzalez@ccsj.org.mx

Communication Department

Fabiola Anahi Sudrez Cisneros

Bustamante St. # 2908 Santo Nifio Neighborhood
Chihuahua, Chih.

(614) 413 26 80

comunicacion@ccsj.org.mx

SOUTH-CENTRAL ZONE

“We Believe in You” South-Central Zone Coordination

Edgar Nazario Juanez Méndez

Bustamante St. # 2908 Santo Nifio Neighborhood
Chihuahua, Chih.

(614) 414 44 97



njuanez@-ccsj.org.mx

Juridic Area

Olga Lucia Dominguez Cobos

Bustamante St. # 2908 Santo Nifio Neighborhood
Chihuahua, Chih.

(614) 414 44 97

l.dominguez@ccsj.org.mx

Social Worker

Nayeli Cristina Rosales Chavez

Bustamante St. # 2908 Santo Nifio Neighborhood
Chihuahua, Chih.

(614) 414 44 97

trabajo.social@ccsj.org.mx

Criminologyst:

Consuelo Yahaira Arrieta Garcia

Bustamante St. # 2908 Santo Nifio Neighborhood
Chihuahua, Chih.

(614) 414 44 97

criminologia@ccsj.org.mx

Cleaning Department

Blanca Leticia Garcia Otero

Bustamante St. # 2908 Santo Nifio Neighborhood
Chihuahua, Chih.

(614) 414 44 97

Psychotherapy Department

Chihuahua Therapist

Yeny Estrella Ramirez Bencomo

Bustamante St. # 2908 Santo Nifio Neighborhood
Chihuahua, Chih.

(614) 414 44 97

yeny.ramirez@ccsj.org.mx

Chihuahua Therapist

Felipe de Jesus Pedroza Fernandez

Bustamante St. # 2908 Santo Nifio Neighborhood
Chihuahua, Chih.

(614) 414 44 97

felipe.pedroza@ccsj.org.mx

Chihuahua Therapist



Araiza Zulema Herndndez Gonzélez

Bustamante St. # 2908 Santo Nifio Neighborhood
Chihuahua, Chih.

(614) 414 44 97

zulema.hernadez@ccsj.org.mx

Delicias

Delicias Therapist

Elida Ayerim Nava Guerrero

Enrigue Rubio St. Enriquez Neighborhood
Delicias, Chih.

(639) 467 42 75

anava@ccsj.org.mx

Facilitator

Daiana Lépez Leal

Enrigue Rubio St. Enriquez Neighborhood
Delicias, Chih.

(639) 467 42 75

dlopez@ccsj.org.mx

Cuauhtémoc

Cuauhtemoc Therapist

Argelia Palacios Tarango

Centauro del Norte St. # 715 Revolucién Neighborhood
Cuauhtémoc, Chih.

(625) 111 42 27

apalacios@ccsj.org.mx

Facilitator

Galdys Villalba

Centauro del Norte St. # 715 Revolucién Neighborhood
Cuauhtémoc, Chih.

(625) 111 42 27

gvillalba@ccsj.org.mx

North Zone

“We Believe in You” North Zone Coordination

Nayeli Elizabeth Rivera Rodriguez

De los Insurgentes Av. # 3783 Partido Escobedo Neighborhood
Juarez City, Chih.

(656) 611 73 99

nrivera@ccsj.org.mx



Administration

Erika Ivette Gutiérrez Sosa

De los Insurgentes Av. # 3783 Partido Escobedo Neighborhood
Juarez City, Chih.

(656) 611 73 99

egutierrez@ @ccsj.org.mx

Criminologyst

Luz Angélica Montoya Delgado

De los Insurgentes Av. # 3783 Partido Escobedo Neighborhood
Juarez City, Chih.

(656) 611 73 99

amontoya@ @ccsj.org.mx

Social Worker

Diana Maria Garcia Espinoza

De los Insurgentes Av. # 3783 Partido Escobedo Neighborhood
Juarez City, Chih.

(656) 611 73 99

diana.garcia@ccsj.org.mx

Social Worker Assistant

Paola Lizeth Pefialver Ortiz

De los Insurgentes Av. # 3783 Partido Escobedo Neighborhood
Juarez City, Chih.

(656) 611 73 99

paola.penalver@ccsj.org.mx

Facilitator

Karen Judith Parral Barragdn

De los Insurgentes Av. # 3783 Partido Escobedo Neighborhood
Juarez City, Chih.

(656) 611 73 99

karen.barragan@ccsj.org.mx

Cleaning Department

Patricia Villa Holguin

De los Insurgentes Av. # 3783 Partido Escobedo Neighborhood
Juarez City, Chih.

(656) 611 73 99

Psychotherapy Department

Juarez Therapist
Janeth Avila Amaya



De los Insurgentes Av. # 3783 Partido Escobedo Neighborhood
Juarez City, Chih.

(656) 611 73 99

javila@ccsj.org.mx

Juarez Therapist

Jesus Martin Regis Celaya

De los Insurgentes Av. # 3783 Partido Escobedo Neighborhood
Juarez City, Chih.

(656) 611 73 99

martin.regis@ccsj.org.mx

Juarez Therapist

Asiel Ivan Sanchez Cano

De los Insurgentes Av. # 3783 Partido Escobedo Neighborhood
Juarez City, Chih.

(656) 611 73 99

asanchez@ccsj.org.mx

Nuevo Casas Grandes

Nuevo Casas Grandes Therapist

Alejandra Jovanna Chavez Parra

Aguas Calientes St. # 3204 Villa Hermosa Neighborhood
Nuevo Casas Grandes, Chih.

(636) 10 70 197

alejandra.chavez@ccsj.org.mx

Facilitator

Melissa Dominguez Cérdova

Aguas Calientes St. # 3204 Villa Hermosa Neighborhood
Nuevo Casas Grandes, Chih.

(636) 10 70 197

mdominguez@ccsj.org.mx



